
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brodey Knipp Bluestem High School 113.8 110.0 0

2 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 110.0 0

3 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.8 105.0 0

4 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 90.0 0

5 Hannah  Jenkins Remington High School 113.6 90.0 0

6 Emmary Eagleson Bluestem High School 113.0 85.0 0

7 Eva Fuemmeler Troy 110.0 80.0 0

8 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 112.0 75.0 0

9 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 105.4 65.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodey Knipp Bluestem High School 113.8 215.0 0

2 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.8 205.0 0

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 180.0 0

4 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 112.0 175.0 0

5 Hannah  Jenkins Remington High School 113.6 175.0 0

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 160.0 0

7 Emmary Eagleson Bluestem High School 113.0 145.0 0

8 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 105.4 135.0 0

9 Eva Fuemmeler Troy 110.0 120.0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 150.0 0

2 Hannah  Jenkins Remington High School 113.6 135.0 0

3 Brodey Knipp Bluestem High School 113.8 120.0 0

4 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.8 115.0 0

5 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 112.0 95.0 0

6 Emmary Eagleson Bluestem High School 113.0 95.0 0

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 95.0 0

8 Eva Fuemmeler Troy 110.0 90.0 0

9 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 105.4 75.0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodey Knipp Bluestem High School 113.8 445.0 10

2 Corissa Bandel McLouth 114.0 440.0 8

3 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 113.8 425.0 6

4 Hannah  Jenkins Remington High School 113.6 400.0 4

5 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 112.0 345.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 345.0 1

7 Emmary Eagleson Bluestem High School 113.0 325.0 0

8 Eva Fuemmeler Troy 110.0 290.0 0

9 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 105.4 275.0 0


